

CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED
Regd : Office : 113 Park Street
N Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016

Audited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31st March 2008

(Rs. In Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Nine Months	Quarter	Quarter	Year	Year
	Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended	Ended
	31.12.2007	31.03.2008	31.03.2007	31.03.2008	31.03.2007
Sales / Income from Operations	8629.99	3073.07	3011.64	11703.06	11870.86
Less : Excise duty	1128.45	382.61	391.89	1511.06	1580.85
Education Cess	22.58	7.65	7.84	30.22	31.62
Secondary & Higher Education Cess	11.25	3.83	1.37	15.08	1.37
Net Sales / Income from Operations	7467.71	2678.98	2610.54	10146.70	10257.02
Other Income	30.54	6.48	44.48	37.01	57.81
	7498.25	2685.46	2655.02	10183.71	10314.83
Total Expenditure :					
(a) (Increase) / Decrease in Stock in trade	(98.93)	71.42	26.03	(27.50)	184.60
(b) Consumption of Raw Materials	5924.75	1861.72	2037.87	7786.47	8,070.99
(c) Staff Cost	358.68	132.15	115.67	490.84	451.14
(d) Other Expenditure	865.77	301.90	301.33	1167.66	1,037.89
Interest	68.27	30.38	28.49	98.65	94.75
Depreciation	75.91	25.29	23.45	101.20	95.38
	7194.45	2422.86	2,532.84	9617.32	9,934.75
Profit before Tax	303.80	262.60	122.18	566.39	380.08
Excess Provision of Income Tax Written Back	-	-	0.15	-	0.15
Provision for Taxation:					
(a) Fringe Benefit Tax	2.84	0.73	(0.23)	3.56	3.17
(b) Income Tax	34.10	29.55	2.06	63.65	31.00
(c) Deferred Tax	100.71	98.46	(9.89)	199.18	25.63
Net Profit before Extraordinary Items	166.15	133.86	130.39	300.00	320.43
Settlement of Right of Recompense	-	-	102.75	-	102.75
Net Profit after Extraordinary Items	166.15	133.86	27.64	300.00	217.68
Cash Profit (Net Profit+Depreciation+Deferred Tax)	342.77	257.61	41.20	600.38	338.69
Paid up Equity Share Capital	470.00	470.00	470.00	470.00	470.00
Face Value per share	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				746.99	510.51
Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items(Rs.per Share)	0.35	0.28	0.06	0.64	0.46
Basic & Diluted Cash EPS after Extraordinary Items(Rs.per Share)	0.73	0.55	0.09	1.28	0.72
Aggregate of Non-Promoter Shareholding:					
Number of Shares	24456747	24766747	23556747	24766747	23556747
Percentage of Shareholding	52.04	52.70	50.12	52.70	50.12

Notes :

- The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend @ 10% i.e. Re. 0.10 per equity share of Re.1.00 each for the financial year 2007-08. The date of Book Closure for the entitlement of dividend and Annual General Meeting shall be decided and informed in due course of time.
- The above results for the year ended March 31, 2008 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 28th April, 2008
- The Company has only one business segment i.e. manufacturing of aluminium extruded products
- Previous Year's figures have been regrouped wherever necessary
- The Company has no holding or subsidiary company
- Information on investor complaints pursuant to clause 41 of the Listing Agreement for the quarter ended 31st March 2008 are as follows: Opening balance Nil; Addition 3, Disposals 3, Closing Balance Nil
- In view of the brought forward losses under Income Tax, the Company is liable to pay only Minimum Alternate Tax.

For and on behalf of the Board

Kolkata
28.04.2008

M.P.Jhunjunwala
Chairman and Managing Director